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# Name Height Position Year

2 Kaitlyn Marley DB/WR 12

3 Ellie Johnson DB/WR 9

4 Dominique Bell DB/WR 12

5  Susie Diamond RB/DB 10

6  Annalise Wesley Edge/RB 12

7  Scarlett Nations WR/LB 12

8 Macy Schmall WR/S 11

9 AdiEdra RB/LB 12

10 Reagan Syring WR/S 12

11  Calleigh Boyer LB/WR 11

12 Kenna Zwak RB/Edge 9

13 Tempy Troyer S/QB 12

16 Amelia McGrath DB/WR 9

17 Mia McGaha WR/S 12

18 Jillian Dodson LB/WR 11

22 Taylor Gaudreau RB/LB 11

24  Aubrey Durland S/WR 12

27 Mia Torres WR/S 9

29 Sydney Louis RB/DB 11

30 Layla Suto QB/S 12
Team Profile )
League: Northwest Conference Head Coach: Mike Lonborg

City: Oak Harbor Asst Coaches:  William Roberts, Steve Schultz,
Colors: Purple & Gold Ferndando Espinoza
Superintendent: Michelle Kuss-Cybula Volunteers:

Principal: Nate Salisbury Athletic Trainer: Trevor Reed

\Athletic Director: Jay Turner Managers: )

WILDCATE

Season Results

Lakewood
Everett

9-1
21-14 W
34-14 W

Cascade (Everett) 14-7 W

Ferndale
Squalicum
Lynden
Monroe
Jackson
Bellingham
Sehome

46-7 W
14-7 W
28-7 L
44-14 W
42-7 W
379 W
21-14 W






